ATIONAL Assessment Centre	SEI PICESI IMI	Date &	Time Completed	Done, by	
Date In: - 1/2/21 09:38	Jeb description				
ROTHIN MAL ZZZ 21001450/h4	SAS c-filing				
MA [122 210 9	E-mail (while shis, /	(IC 2hrs)			
Vali No SKR 4132 13 13145	I-Motor Cinim Vo				
100 / 1 29 11 12 13:45	I-Motor W/O (wit	hin: OD Thra, TP 4brs)		- Challer (ed)	. :
Ola. (II) : Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplonded				
	Assessment/Survey	Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fa	x / Hand to Owner	/Wksp		
referred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol:	F	ax:	
	D'8405H	. NC(.)/N	lon-INC (*).		- 7
1 1,01 ((00))// 01	0 643071	Tel:			
Owner / Driver: (riod: () Cover	Турс: (
Policy No: () Pc	I	ate:	Times	1000/3	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Status (WO): N! 0-20%; P	: 21-79%. P; 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()	/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	000()/\$2,000() .	nak zwieren artiet	marily in	
THE POPULATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE POPULATION O	阿里的伊尔尔阿里尔阿里	是四個的對性學	经验证的证据	77.004 Bec 8	
You Call Reinhal State 2 - 2 April 2015 September 2 Customer's Info	ormation strictly Confid	iential & Strictly N	O refer of repairer	r	
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	er URGENTLY.		7		<u> </u>
N. T	c: YES() / NO	(); Towing	Co: (#	The state of the s	1
	(C. T. T.)	(); 10wing	50, (4		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice		CONTRACTOR NAME OF THE OWNER		NE MANAGE	y · ·
tomage serious caronines care i Com		NAST VIDE		North Miles	ÿ ·
Control of Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()	(); IOVIII	Talemilisofi jug sa	W. J. J. Hillione,	y · ·
Control of the Called One CT19 Local Control of the Called One CT19 Local Control of the Called One CT19 Local One Control of the Called One Control of the Called One Control of the Called One Calle	Courtesy Car (· ·)	();10/11		A Millions	ny
Control of the Called One CT19 Local Control of the Called One CT19 Local Control of the Called One CT19 Local One Control of the Called One Control of the Called One Control of the Called One Calle	Courtesy Car (· ·)		Zamileolijus si	W. A. Hallacons	y · ·
Control Grand Control Carlo Ca	Courtesy Car (· ·)		Zamileolijus si	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	y
Control Grand Control Carlo Ca	Courtesy Car (· ·)		Zamileolijus si	i de livons	y · ·
Control Grand Control Carlo Ca	Courtesy Car (· ·)		Zamileolijus si	The Brons	9y
Control Grand Control Carlo Ca	Courtesy Car (· ·)		Zamileolijus si	i de lirons	y .
Control Grand Control Carlo Ca	Courtesy Car (· ·)		Zamileolijus si	The Brons	oy ·
Control Grand (College Control College	Courtesy Car (· ·)		Zamileolijus si	in the little of	y .
Control Grand (College Control College	Courtesy Car (· ·)		Zamileolijus si		TABILITY
(aritheless (IN Glody) (C. 19) (C. 19) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Past Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury : Date Carry (T. Chorty Photo (T. Chorty	Courtesy Car ()		Zamileolijus si		y values
(animals): (IN Calcally): (Calcally): (Cal	Courtesy Car () () (3000) ()	TAIL Agaldent Repo	Classification of the second o		Y Almita
Control Carlo Callo Call	Courtesy Car () () (3000] ()	In ARI Acadent Rape T) DAI Damage Asses	Classification of the second o	2 (220) 3 o 3 o 3 o 3 o 3 o 3 o 3 o 3 o 3 o 3 o	i kadibili
Control Grant Control	Courtesy Car () () (3000] ()	In old of the state of the stat	dus (230); intent (2100); in	3 o C (380) 5100	y Amits)
Continue (INC 100 (Inc 1)) Local (Inc 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (i) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1	Courtesy Car () () (3000] ()	In AR: Academ Rape J DA: Damage Asses J FF: Follow-Throug For claiming against For claiming against	dus (230); intent (2100); in	3 o C (380) 5100	S. Almits)
Continue (INC 100 (Inc 1)) Local (Inc 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (i) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1	Courtesy Car () () (3000] ()	1) AR: Accident Report 10 DA: Damage Asses 3) TF: Fellow-Throug 5) FT: Follow-Throug 6) TH: Re-lamaging	ding (330); Innent (5100); IN In Survey In Burvey (Resurvey) INC Only (wef 10 Jan	C (380) 3 0 540/545 \$120 \$120 \$75	tradict)
Contact No:	Courtesy Car () () (3000] ()	1) AR: Accident Repe 2) DA: Damega Asses 3) TF: Fellow-Throug 5) FT: Follow-Throug For claiming against 6) TR: Re-Inspection TON: Idea DA + SM	Control of the Contro	C (250) 2705) 2705	e kadini
Control (School) (Charles of the Control (Charles of the Charles of the Control (Charles of the Charles of t	Courtesy Car () () (3000] ()	In the state of th	CIPCULITY (10) Circulity (10) Circulity (10) Circulity (10) (330); (10) (330); (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (11) (10) (10) (11) (10) (10) (12) (10) (10) (13) (10) (10) (13) (10) (10) (13) (10) (10) (10) (13) (10) (10) (10) (13) (10) (10) (10) (13) (10) (10) (10) (13) (10) (10) (10) (13) (10) (10) (10) (13) (10) (10) (10) (13) (10) (10) (10) (13) (10) (10) (10) (13) (10) (10) (10) (13) (10) (10) (10) (13) (10) (10) (10) (13) (10) (10) (10) (13) (10) (10) (10) (13) (10) (10) (10) (14) (15) (10) (10) (15) (10) (10) (10) (15) (10) (10) (10) (16) (10) (10) (10) (17) (10) (10) (10) (18) (10) (10) (10) (2160 21002) 21002) 21002) 21002) 2773 2160 2002) 2773 2774 277	A Valinità
Connecting (INCALOR) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post (Lepoir Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > 1 Injury : Detections Action (Incalor) Photo (Incalor) Action (Incalor) Privarious Action (Incalor) Privarious (Incalo	Courtesy Car () () (3000] ()	In the state of th	Circuits of the circuit of the circu	\$30 \$1005) \$775 \$160 \$510	EVAINES)
Connecting (INCALOR) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post (Lepoir Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > 1 Injury : Detections Action (Incalor) Photo (Incalor) Action (Incalor) Privarious Action (Incalor) Privarious (Incalo	Courtesy Car () () (3000] ()	In Volley I will be to the control of the control o	Circliffs of the Circli	\$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10	A Valinità
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post (teppir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury : Deletenny Action and the property of the propert	Courtesy Car () () (3000] ()	In the state of th	Control (Same of the Control of the	\$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10	hi kadijom
Randwales (INCALON Compared Co	Courtesy Car () () (3000] ()	In Volley I will be to the control of the control o	Circliffs of the Circli	\$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10	in tradition

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

Presse report contestly the details of the accident to speed up the distinst process.
 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not all admissation of policy satisfies of the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

01/02/2021 09:38 (SGT) Date of Submission 29/01/2021 13:45 (SGT) Date of Accident Recreation Rd, Singapore Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information

Singapore

Toyota

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SKR4132B Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Country/State of Loss

Is company? LIM CHUAN HOE WILLIAM Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX049B NRIC No LIMCHUANHOEW@GMAIL.COM Email Address (Phone) +65-91722097 Mobile Phone No +65-91722097 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Corolla Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

India International Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage No Fleet Policy D20MPC0000260 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

LIM CHUAN HOE WILLIAM Name of Driver SXXXX049B NRIC No 26/02/1959 Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation

16/06/1979 Date Of Driving Pass 41 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Driving experience Gender (Phone) +65-91722097 Mobile Number +65-91722097 Alt. Phone Number LIMCHUANHOEW@GMAIL.COM Email Address 48 WOO MON CHEW RD Address Address complement 455125 Postcode Yes Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No 2 Number of vehicles involved in the accident No Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes 0 Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION No Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes No Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 XD8405H Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer

Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknow ledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

x X	*	X	Witnessed by Reporting Centre
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the poli & Time	Personnel	
Sketch Plan	Recreation Rol	不	DOA: 29/1/21 A: SKR 41326 B XD 8445H

be Circumstan	my	car	stationary	9	long	the	
	1		d. When	I	come	back	the
realised	the	back	of my	COT	Jas	hit.	by
8405H	. The	back	of my	car	Wan	quite	bodly
naged.							
	No.						
					- 10 P	*	
				mara			ta. Aliana di sala

Declaration

WWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

If you wish to claim against your own policy, please be advised that your insurer may have a fourteen (14) days clause whereby the claim must be made within the stipulated timeframe from the day of occurrence. Kindly check with your insurer for more details.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580
Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00
UEN: \$66550020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

		A	DENDUM		
PARTICULAR	SOFPERS	ONMAKINGTHEAME	NDMENTS:		aug 11, 72 0
Original Rep	ort No :_	SN 092121000	4Veh	nicle Registration N	10: SKR 4132 B
Oliginarite		live Chase Ha	william NR	C/FIN/Passport No	o: Sxxxx 049B
Name(as show	nin NRIC):_	cle Owner) (*) Please d	elete as approp	riate	
(*Vehicle Dr	iver/ veni	cle Owner)(/ ricase a			Singaporel
Address	1.			0	Singapore(
Contact (Tel) :_		Mo	obile No.: 41	722097
Email Addre	ess :.				
Date of Acci	ident :	29/1/21	Tir	ne of Accident :	13:45
Place of Acc	ident :	Recreation	Rol		
	'empany'	111			
8					
a'tempe ver en s					
12					
1					
-					
				1	1
Policyhol				Jud	
Date:	der / Drive	er's Signature		Reporting Centrol Name:	re Personnel's Signature



India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Co. Reg. No. 198703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0078806-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | IOB Building | Singapore 049711

COVER: COMPREHENSIVE

Email insure@ili.com.sg Office (65) 63476100 Website www.iii.com.sg Fax (65) 62244174

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

All Accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

CERTIFICATE NO.: D20MPC0000260

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SKR4132B

Chassis No

MR053REH104526476

2. Name of Policyholder

LIM CHUAN HOE WILLIAM

Effective date of Insurance

06 Feb 2020

4. Expiry date of Insurance

05 Feb 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder

The Policyholder may also drive a Motor Car not belonging to or hired (under a hire purchase agreement or otherwise) to him/her or his/her

employer or his/her partner. Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

6. Limitations as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover

a) Use for hire or reward.

b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing.

c) Use for the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business.

d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

Insured & Named Driver Excess Sect I: SGD600.00

Unnamed Driver Excess Sect I

; SGD1100.00

Windscreen Excess

: SGD100.00

Hire Purchase Company

: DBS Bank Ltd

FOR DRIVERS BELOW 21 YEARS OR ABOVE 65 YEARS OF AGE &/OR LESS THAN 2 YEARS SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE, ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$2500/- ON SECTION 1 WILL BE APPLICABLE.

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

: A000038/M Plus Consultancy

: 26/12/2019 17:13:56 Date of Issue MX1-Private Car (Insured Driving)

For India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Authorised Signatory

	m924.1	
0	ic.	
Noad	NC No. 5 13/1 049	CHP No: 91722097
WITHAM	NC No:	HP No:
sing Date:	(ACCDC)	
Email Address:	Toucta	Alh
werage:		
e Claim / 3rd Party	Claim / Not Claiming	, Just Reporting Only
ing Used At Tir	ne Of Accident:	Private (1) e / Work
og / Others:	Wet/Of	y / Others:
ed? (Yes / No) I	ir yes, verileie 140	D:
	C:	
yes,		
		F-107
hicle?		
insu	rer:	
IVAS I WON IT VE	es. Vehicle No & Cate	gory:
ar Camerar (1	es/0/o/	3
		4
Make & Mode	l:	CONTIL
	NRIC No:	HP No: 9001763
Make & Mode	al:	
	NRIC No.	LID NO.
		(10.300)
87		HP No:
	Road William NF sing Date: 16 6 Rd Email Address: wake & Model: exerage: exerage: exerage: exerage: ed? (Yes / No) I yes, Police? (Yes / No) If yes Car Camera? (Yes / Model) Make & Model Make & Model Make & Model	WILLIAM NRIC No: S 1366049 NRIC No: